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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #77 LUPINO A. - Kawasaki Miger T 4 4:47.511 14:27:13.285 8 1:46.667 14:34:02.096
1 233.176 14:19:57.507 5 1:46.457 14:28:59.742 9 2:15.678 14:36:17.774
5 1:47.010 14:21:44.517 6 2:09.197 14:31:08.939 10 1:46.998 14:38:04.772
3 2:14.936 14:23:59.453 7 1:45.625 14:32:54.564 11 2:20.479 14:40:25.251
4 1:43.381 14:25:42.834 8 3:44.072 14:36:38.636  p, g 4316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda A
5 2:09.048 14:27:51.882 9 1:51.865 14:38:30.501 1 1:48.700 14:18:22.597
6 1:43.961 14:29:35.843 10 1:46.016 14:40:16.517 2 2:20.235 14:20:42.832
7 3:08.992 14:32:44.835  Po.5 - # 651 TINKLER WALKER K. - Suzuki 3 yon 3 2:02.591 14:22:45.423
8 1:42.918 14:34:27.753 1 2:20.027 14:19:47.153 4 1:47.190 14:24:32.613
9 1:59.859 14:36:27.612 2 1:49.148 14:21:36.301 5 4:17.721 14:28:50.334
10 1:42.659 14:38:10.271 3 2:09.829 14:23:46.130 6 1:47.184 14:30:37.518
Po. 2 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha oo 838 4 1:47.866 14:25:33.996 ’ 22>816 14:33:03.334
1 1:47.728 14:19:32.669 5 2:07.246 14:27:41.242 8 2:11.962 14:35:15.296
5 2:32.308 14:22:04.977 6 1:46.413 14:29:27.655 9 4:46.243 14:40:01.539
3 3:25.879 14:25:30.856 7 2:14.739 14:31:42.394  po_ 9. 4471 TARASOV V. - KTM A
4 1:44.934 14:27:15.790 8 1:48.257 14:33:30.651 1 1:59.234 14:19:18.448
5 2:15.476 14:29:31.266 9 2:15.205 14:35:45.856 2 1:51.143 14:21:09.591
6 1:44.792 14:31:16.058 10 1:48.432 14:37:34.288 3 1:57.649 14:23:07.240
7 2:13.994 14:33:30.052 1 3:24.151 14:40:58.439 4 1:48.305 14:24:55.545
8 3:33.651 14:37:03.703  po. 6 - # 12 ZECCHINA S. - Yamaha f‘g;;gf 5 3:50.820 14:28:46.365
9 1:51.791 14:38:55.494 1 1:47.880 14:18:35.650 6 1:47.646 14:30:34.011
10 1:43.497 14:40:38.991 2 1:59.527 14:20:35.177 7 2:12.063 14:32:46.074
Po. 3 - # 121 CHIODI A. - Honda f'(f)fzf’;"l“; 3 1:47.774 14:22:22.951 8 1:47.502 14:34:33.576
1 :18.990 14:19:40 147 4 5:10.049 14:27:33.000 9 3:47.703 14:38:21.279
5 1:46.922 14:21:27.069 5 2:04.158 14:29:37.158 10 1:47.512 14:40:08.791
3 2:18.376 14:23:45.445 6 1:47.149 14:31:24.307  p, 10 # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM Lo s
4 2:13.459 14:25:58.904 7 3:54.868 14:35:19.175 1 1:52.866 14:20:00.363
5 1:45.435 14:27:44.339 8 1:46.540 14:37:05.715 2 2:34.943 14:22:35.306
6 2:12.797 14:29:57.136 9 2:29.204 14:39:34.919 3 1:49.732 14:24:25.038
7 2:17.768 14:32:14.904  po, 7 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda AP 4 2:37.876 14:27:02.914
8 2:39.097 14:34:54.001 1 1:48.957 14:18:30.855 5 1:51.433 14:28:54.347
9 1:45.371 14:36:39.372 2 2:19.123 14:20:49.978 6 2:40.126 14:31:34.473
10 2:26.199 14:39:05.571 3 2:04.522 14:22:54.500 7 1:48.396 14:33:22.869
Po. 4 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha fi(f)f-;ggﬂg 4 1:54.464 14:24:48.964 8 2:25.197 14:35:48.066
1 1:48.313 14:18:13.630 5 1:53.872 14:26:42.836 9 1:47.890 14:37:35.956
) 295 974 14:20:38.904 6 3:22.595 14:30:05.431 10 2:27.669 14:40:03.625
3 1:46.870 14:22:25.774 7 2:09.998 14:32:15.429

Fastest lap: 1:42.659
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 11 - # 919 PAGLIACCI A. - Yamaha f'(f)fs";;"; 5 1:51.511 14:26:58.644 7 2:03.312 14:36:04.226
1 152,412 14:19:19.633 6 2:11.592 14:29:10.236 8 1:50.272 14:37:54.498
5 2:22.399 14:21:42.032 7 1:48.835 14:30:59.071 9 2:33.625 14:40:28.123
3 2:07.422 14:23:49.454 8 3:39.585 14:34:38.656  po, 18- # 939 CENCIONI M. - KTM Loy sos
4 2:03.896 14:25:53.350 9 153221 14:36:31.877 1 1:53.446 14:19:03.638
5 1:49.057 14:27:42.407 10 2:28.483 14:39:00.360 2 2:29.080 14:21:32.718
6 2:15.499 14:29:57.906 11 1:51.299 14:40:51.659 3 2:09.899 14:23:42.617
7 1:59.584 14:31:57.490  Ppo, 15 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna Jor e 4 1:59.292 14:25:41.909
8 1:48.556 14:33:46.046 1 1:53.846 14:19:31.637 5 1:53.329 14:27:35.238
9 2:05.831 14:35:51.877 2 2:36.464 14:22:08.101 6 2:53.710 14:30:28.948
10 1:48.056 14:37:39.933 3 1:52.340 14:24:00.441 7 1:50.875 14:32:19.823
11 2:25.566 14:40:05.499 4 3:28.577 14:27:29.018 8 3:03.206 14:35:23.029
Po. 12 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Kawasaki Lo es > 1:50.769 14:29:19.787 ? 150257 14:37:13.286
1 1:50.618 14:18:19 677 6 2:27.341 14:31:47.128 10 2:32.743 14:39:46.029
2 3:42.914 14:22:02.591 7 1:49.877 14:33:37.005  p, 19. 4194 AMADIO L. - Honda Jor o
3 1:49.389 14:23:51.980 8 2:59.726 14:36:36.731 1 2:16.896 14:19:14.903
4 5:47.725 14:29:39.705 9 2:04.900 14:38:41.631 2 1:52.779 14:21:07.682
5 1:49.511 14:31:29.216 10 1:51.513 14:40:33.144 3 3:24.191 14:24:31.873
6 6:00.757 14:37:29.973  Ppo. 16 - # 447 COGO A. - Husqarna f'(f)f;;"s“g 4 2:12.370 14:26:44.243
7 1:48.427 14:39:18.400 1 2:07.646 14:19:09.384 5 1:51.865 14:28:36.108
Po. 13 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - KTM f'(f)fsf’g;ﬂ; 2 1:52.170 14:21:01.554 6 2:21.792 14:30:57.900
1 1:50.672 14:18:40.062 3 2:21.771 14:23:23.325 7 1:50.569 14:32:48.469
) 1:49.795 14:20:29.787 4 1:50.197 14:25:13.522 8 2:21.408 14:35:09.877
3 3.03.864 14:23:33.651 5 2:21.228 14:27:34.750 9 2:37.558 14:37:47.435
4 1:45.199 14:25:22.850 6 1:50.843 14:29:25.593 10 1:53.022 14:39:40.457
5 2:30.667 14:27:53.517 7 3:42.809 1433:08402  po 204426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvama oz 18
6 1:48.957 14:29:42.474 8 1:50.457 14:34:58.859 1 1:58.015 14:19:01.712
7 2:36.925 14:32:19.399 9 2:11.185 14:37:10.044 2 1:53.683 14:20:55.395
8 1:49.000 14:34:08.399 10 1:50.680 14:39:00.724 3 2:13.261 14:23:08.656
9 2:12.830 14:36:21.229 1 2:21.338 14:41:22.062 4 1:52.354 14:25:01.010
10 1:48.484 14:38:09.713  Ppo. 17 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda f‘g;;‘g“g 5 2:14.307 14:27:15.317
11 2:21.392 14:40:31.105 1 1:52.783 14:19:43.751 6 2:52.606 14:30:07.923
Po. 14 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Honda ficf)f;;;ng 2 1:52.170 14:21:35.921 7 1:50.759 14:31:58.682
1 153,367 14:18:29.326 3 3:56.262 14:25:32.183 8 1:51.038 14:33:49.720
2 2:15.654 14:20:44.980 4 1:50.217 14:27:22.400 9 2:17.939 14:36:07.659
3 1:51 503 14:22:36.483 5 1:50.926 14:29:13.326 10 1:50.677 14:37:58.336
4 2:30.650 14:25:07.133 6 4:47.588 14:34:00.914 11 2:18.049 14:40:16.385

Fastest lap: 1:42.659
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmhmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Suzuki L0881 3 216168 1424115140 ’ oS Hahas0n
1 1:54.437 14:18:44.924 4 1:55.251 14:26:10.391 4 2:00.148 14:26:28.175
) 1:54.762 14:20:39 686 5 1:53.960 14:28:04.351 5 2:37.590 14:29:05.765
3 2:21.129 14:23:00.815 6 3:02.410 14:31:06.761 6 3:46.466 14:32:52.231
4 1.52.553 14:24:53.368 7 2:34.922 14:33:41.683 7 2:10.741 14:35:02.972
5 1:53.635 14:26:47.003 o, 25 - # 307 FATTORI D. - Honda AN 8 2:12.253 CEIEE
6 2:37.349 14:29:24.352 1 1:55.058 14:19:07.145 9 1:57.724 14:39:12.949
7 1:53.002 14:31:17.354 2 2:08.834 14:21:15.979  Po. 29 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Suzuki S5 e
8 2:19.097 14:33:36.451 3 2:50.983 14:24:06.962 1 2:29.939 14:20:03.115
9 2:36.276 14:36:12.727 4 1:54.808 14:26:01.770 2 2:02.516 14:22:05.631
10 1:51.110 14:38:03.837 5 2:11.959 14:28:13.729 3 2:38.326 14:24:43.957
1 1:53.528 14:39:57.365 6 1:55.955 14:30:09.684 4 2:00.939 14:26:44.896
Po. 22 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda A 7 2:19.679 14:32:29.363 > 232139 14:29:17.035
1 2:30.479 14:20:10.833 8 1:55.161 14:34:24.524 6 1:58.240 14:31:15.275
2 1:55.243 14:22:06.076 9 2:26.702 14:36:51.226 7 2:31.645 14:33:46.920
3 2117199 12:24:23.275 10 1:55.900 14:38:47.126 8 4:21.945 14:38:08.865
4 1:53.343 14:26:16.618 1 2:29.308 14:41:16.434 S 1:59.729 14:40:08.594
5 3:28.032 14:29:44.650  po. 26 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda J1aoe Po.30- # 81 D'ANGELO . - Honda e
6 1:52.381 14:31:37.031 1 2:10.415 14:20:19.244 1 2:24.159 14:19:16.582
7 1:55.158 14:33:32.189 2 1:59.003 14:22:18.247 2 2:04.908 14:21:21.490
8 1:52.143 14:35:24.332 3 2:41.833 14:25:00.080 3 2:14.032 14:23:35.522
9 2:29.133 14:37:53.465 4 2:01.267 14:27:01.347 4 2:00.759 14:25:36.281
10 1:52.571 14:39:46.036 5 1:57.294 14:28:58.641 5 2:19.027 14:27:55.308
Po. 23 - # 6 COSTA M. - Yamaha oo 6 5:44.837 14:34:43.478 6 1:59.315 14:29:54.623
1 2:18.625 14:19:48.140 7 1:55.835 14:36:39.313 7 2:21.774 14:32:16.397
2 1:55.882 14:21:44.022 8 1:55.679 14:38:34.992 8 2:11.728 14:34:28.125
3 2:53.075 14:24:37.097 9 2:00.108 14:40:35.100 9 2:01.139 14:36:29.264
4 1:55.870 14:26:32.967  Ppo, 27 - # 334 CERONI N. - Honda f‘f;‘f’;‘g“;’ 10 2:02.887 14:38:32.151
5 3:14.979 14:29:47.946 1 1:58.178 14:19:50.807 1 2:00.864 14:40:33.015
6 2:04.252 14:31:52.198 2 2:40.128 14:22:30.935
7 1:52.899 14:33:45.097 3 6:34.257 14:29:05.192
8 3:13.878 14:36:58.975 4 1:56.862 14:31:02.054
9 1:58.771 14:38:57.746 5 7:35.150 14:38:37.204
10 1:54.608 14:40:52.444 6 1:58.325 14:40:35.529
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 24 - # 550 MALLET S. - Husqvarna +11301 Po.28-#17 BANDINI P. - Husqvarna 15,065
1 2:12.467 14:19:30.477 1 3:02.469 14:20:22.186
2 2:28.495 14:21:58.972 2 2:05.970 14:22:28.156

Fastest lap: 1:42.659
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 31 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna S
1 2:03.076 14:19:48.917
2 2:04.943 14:21:53.860
3 2:44.465 14:24:38.325
4 2:24.417 14:27:02.742
5 2:03.983 14:29:06.725
6 2:02.697 14:31:09.422
7 2:44.140 14:33:53.562
8 2:00.990 14:35:54.552
9 2:01.873 14:37:56.425
10 2:35.254 14:40:31.679

Fastest lap: 1:42.659
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